Information Technology Solutions
The SWM is a fast, USB controlled RF crossover switch-
matrix that can switch any of two common ports to any of 16
or 64 input/output ports. It features a full crossover capability
allowing any switching combination to be selected, while
supporting bi-directional RF paths from 10 kHz to 10 GHz or
30GHz with low insertion loss. Each port is DC blocked and
can withstand up to 16V. Unlike mechanical switches, each

If you require anything just a little bit
different to shown, please get in touch
– we may be able to design or modify
it for your custom needs.
4:16 and 2:64 Port Solid-State Full Cross Over Switch
Matrix. 10kHz to 10GHz / 10kHz to 30GHz options.
w w w . e u r o e c l . c o m
S21 Matrix temperature (Heater off)
S21 Matrix temperature (Heater on)
ORDER CODE
INPUT
WAYS
COMMON
WAYS
FREQUENCY COMMON PORTS SWITCH PORTS
SWM-16-4-10G-SMA-SMA 16 4 10G SMA SMA
SWM-16-4-30G-292-292 16 4 30G 292 292
SWM-16-4-10G-SMA-SMPM 16 4 10G SMA SMPM
SWM-16-4-10G-292-SMPM 16 4 30G 292 SMPM
SWM-64-2-10G-SMA-SMA 64 2 10G SMA SMA
SWM-64-2-10G-SMA-SMPM 64 2 10G SMA SMPM
SWM-64-2-30G-292-SMPM 64 2 30G 292 SMPM
SWM-64-2-30G-292-292 64 2 30G 292 292
w w w . e u r o e c l . c o m
4:16 and 2:64 Port Solid-State Full Cross Over Switch
Matrix. 10kHz to 10GHz / 10kHz to 30GHz options.
Ordering Configurations